
 
 
 

Policy, Oversight and Accountability Division – August 08, 2016 
Function Name/E-mail Phone 

Division Director  Susan Baker 
Susan.G.Baker@noaa.gov (301) 713-6364 

Pay, Compensation, Wage Mariners (OMAO)Policy Andrew Green 
Andrew.Green@noaa.gov (301) 713-6338 

Staffing, Commerce Alternative Personnel System (CAPS) Staffing, Delegated 
Examining and Special Placement Program Coordinator 

Seannetta Burgess 
Seannetta.Burgess@noaa.gov (301) 713-6306 

Pathways, Telework, Alternative Work Schedules and Volunteer Programs 
Outside DOC Details/Assignments, Intergovernmental Personnel Act (IPA) 

Theodoris Corbett 
Theodoris.L.Corbett@noaa.gov (301) 713-6366 

Classification, CAPS Classification, CAPS Conversion and Personnel Management 
Advisory Committee (PMAC) 

Shawna Doyle 
shawna.doyle@noaa.gov (301) 713-6329 

Reorganizations, Workforce Restructuring, Voluntary Early Retirement Authority 
(VERA) and Voluntary Separation Incentive Payment (VSIP) 

Kristin Kniskern 
Kristin.Kniskern@noaa.gov (301) 713 6367 

Awards, Performance Management, CAPS Performance Management Sara Pranio 
Sara.K.Pranio@noaa.gov (301) 713-6308 

Human Capital Assessment and Accountability Framework (HCAAF) Audits,  
DE Audits, MAP Audits 

Angela Taylor 
Angela.D.Taylor@noaa.gov (817) 426-6117 

 
Address:   Silver Spring, MD:  NOAA - WFMO, OFA47, 1305 East West Highway, 12th Floor, Silver Spring, MD 20910  
                   Fax:  (301) 713-9436 
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